
DOPPEL-Resultate  
12. FUN PARK COCA-COLA CUP   1. - 2. Oktober 2005
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1  Ancarani Dario CH ZH 201 177 183 168 729 212 187 169 207 775 230 227 247 192 896 212 203 193 226 834 3234 215.6 156 3234 202.1 6620 206.9
 Fiorani Lucio CH ZH 189 269 192 177 827 188 181 159 213 741 222 184 237 205 848 232 194 245 299 970 3386 225.7 156 3386 211.6 6620 206.9

2  Persson Goeran CH BS 202 227 175 238 842 218 200 215 201 834 201 226 204 213 844 182 234 164 208 788 3308 206.8 107 3308 206.8 6494 202.9
 Hügin Marc CH BS 178 245 208 182 813 181 176 212 196 765 213 191 204 211 819 225 194 201 169 789 3186 199.1 107 3186 199.1 6494 202.9

3  König Andreas D 191 201 235 225 852 202 255 256 205 918 213 170 188 200 771 187 146 217 225 775 3316 221.1 200 3316 207.3 6487 202.7
 Siarsky Stefan D 191 214 178 171 754 224 169 246 212 851 160 205 193 181 739 226 156 246 199 827 3171 211.4 200 3171 198.2 6487 202.7

4  Krause Manuela D 10 233 191 220 158 842 177 226 172 204 819 177 155 170 176 718 206 230 194 188 858 3077 205.1 117 3237 202.3 6480 202.5
 Schlingensief Ralf D 210 160 235 185 790 208 195 166 220 789 213 212 233 221 879 234 178 194 179 785 3243 216.2 117 3243 202.7 6480 202.5

5  Pfeiffer Markus D 231 174 217 200 822 169 148 223 262 802 198 161 223 193 775 190 200 185 196 771 3170 211.3 94 3170 198.1 6457 201.8
 Gnägi Kevin CH BS 211 211 217 211 850 245 223 224 203 895 181 177 206 211 775 205 194 191 177 767 3287 219.1 94 3287 205.4 6457 201.8

6  Regenass Cédric CH VD 177 184 197 157 715 232 153 229 169 783 236 211 204 215 866 170 238 189 183 780 3144 209.6 158 3144 196.5 6432 201.0
 Mendes Vasco CH VD 217 205 245 179 846 185 218 210 198 811 258 223 193 214 888 171 201 181 190 743 3288 219.2 158 3288 205.5 6432 201.0

7  Hügin Franziska CH BS 10 186 204 181 211 822 190 172 202 168 772 216 189 203 181 829 209 191 190 188 818 3081 192.6 69 3241 202.6 6378 199.3
 Fülster Willi CH BS 215 191 225 167 798 216 171 204 200 791 196 205 200 182 783 202 190 204 169 765 3137 196.1 69 3137 196.1 6378 199.3

8  Syrvet Pierre-Alain CH VD 216 173 249 253 891 202 180 209 209 800 185 166 194 214 759 198 176 200 194 768 3218 214.5 162 3218 201.1 6285 196.4
 Pari Louis CH VD 233 205 193 217 848 190 128 190 146 654 224 194 175 198 791 185 198 193 198 774 3067 204.5 162 3067 191.7 6285 196.4

9  Bellini Sergio I 223 201 222 225 871 172 175 147 226 720 168 188 136 259 751 2342 195.2 187 2342 195.2 4696 195.7
 Delcarmine Alessandro I 180 191 198 162 731 180 236 216 245 877 193 169 160 224 746 2354 196.2 187 2354 196.2 4696 195.7

10  Ghilardi Joe CH ZH 152 223 200 196 771 183 166 164 201 714 191 173 216 215 795 2280 190.0 144 2280 190.0 4607 192.0
 Schenkel Thomas CH ZH 206 257 184 194 841 178 170 173 231 752 191 189 186 168 734 2327 193.9 144 2327 193.9 4607 192.0

11  Sassella Serge F 196 189 177 199 761 187 168 190 232 777 187 186 191 161 725 2263 188.6 108 2263 188.6 4545 189.4
 Jaecker Louis CH BS 199 213 126 212 750 199 237 211 177 824 187 202 164 155 708 2282 190.2 108 2282 190.2 4545 189.4

12  Angioletti Michele CH BS 213 202 255 181 851 180 169 191 165 705 174 165 191 132 662 2218 184.8 226 2218 184.8 4516 188.2
 Bloch Stefan CH BE 184 218 237 204 843 225 173 179 190 767 198 179 177 134 688 2298 191.5 226 2298 191.5 4516 188.2

13  Herzog Marc D 194 238 257 201 890 169 165 187 181 702 165 216 181 161 723 2315 192.9 116 2315 192.9 4509 187.9
 Bader Benjamin D 214 179 179 145 717 174 244 160 169 747 197 201 173 159 730 2194 182.8 116 2194 182.8 4509 187.9

14  Friedrich Nenita CH ZH 10 187 189 186 164 766 154 205 175 203 777 142 124 155 143 604 2027 168.9 95 2147 178.9 4502 187.6
 Sikhaburana Pirome CH ZH 223 207 230 198 858 193 188 146 166 693 189 230 201 184 804 2355 196.3 95 2355 196.3 4502 187.6

15  Ancarani Sandro CH ZH J 153 184 188 173 698 211 236 193 165 805 186 184 184 145 699 2202 183.5 179 2202 183.5 4496 187.3
 Widmer Roger CH ZH J 144 205 206 191 746 258 221 168 162 809 183 211 200 145 739 2294 191.2 179 2294 191.2 4496 187.3

16  Korol Stephan USA 192 183 197 196 768 202 221 191 212 826 159 161 189 159 668 2262 188.5 126 2262 188.5 4457 185.7
 Consigli Daniel CH BS 229 165 183 175 752 188 213 190 194 785 176 154 179 149 658 2195 182.9 126 2195 182.9 4457 185.7
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17  Dopper Beni CH BS 174 207 187 179 747 212 192 180 152 736 1483 185.4 108 1483 185.4 3047 190.4
 Doppler Ruth CH BS 10 181 225 189 169 804 158 163 227 172 760 1484 185.5 108 1564 195.5 3047 190.4

18  Gross Manuel D 169 200 158 149 676 159 190 190 166 705 1381 172.6 80 1381 172.6 3045 190.3
 Bernau Axel D 199 220 237 191 847 231 170 200 216 817 1664 208.0 80 1664 208.0 3045 190.3

19  Humber Nils CH BS 189 227 172 158 746 178 176 193 157 704 1450 181.3 48 1450 181.3 3041 190.1
 Hügin Chantal CH BS J 10 201 162 179 238 820 170 179 179 203 771 1511 188.9 48 1591 198.9 3041 190.1

20  Vial Paolo CH BS 222 197 161 203 783 170 225 185 210 790 1573 196.6 85 1573 196.6 3028 189.3
 Dedenon Thierry CH VD 199 146 201 151 697 185 203 168 202 758 1455 181.9 85 1455 181.9 3028 189.3

21  Schütz Hans CH ZH 173 216 170 222 781 202 174 198 158 732 1513 189.1 71 1513 189.1 3026 189.1
 Lai Toni CH ZH 189 155 189 172 705 199 186 227 196 808 1513 189.1 71 1513 189.1 3026 189.1

22  Ineichen Rinaldo CH ZH 189 180 238 243 850 217 174 142 156 689 1539 192.4 153 1539 192.4 2979 186.2
 Fotakis Sotirios CH ZH 145 184 223 171 723 190 168 166 193 717 1440 180.0 153 1440 180.0 2979 186.2

23  Unternährer Peter CH TG 162 198 176 193 729 214 145 165 155 679 1408 176.0 105 1408 176.0 2974 185.9
 Kläger Christian CH TG 243 218 218 200 879 175 190 146 176 687 1566 195.8 105 1566 195.8 2974 185.9

24  Zelger Erich CH NW 177 196 192 173 738 213 179 146 177 715 1453 181.6 49 1453 181.6 2942 183.9
 Müller Thomas CH NW 167 197 175 206 745 171 200 204 169 744 1489 186.1 49 1489 186.1 2942 183.9

25  Beeler Thomas CH NW 156 199 160 199 714 179 208 170 161 718 1432 179.0 84 1432 179.0 2917 182.3
 Scholz Benjamin CH NW 181 144 169 214 708 152 194 222 209 777 1485 185.6 84 1485 185.6 2917 182.3

26  Linggi Andy CH BS 180 226 161 158 725 164 222 160 169 715 1440 180.0 124 1440 180.0 2915 182.2
 Plüss Max CH BS 167 179 189 197 732 192 208 146 197 743 1475 184.4 124 1475 184.4 2915 182.2

27  Ghilardi Tamara CH ZH 10 163 196 156 182 737 173 203 173 163 752 1409 176.1 56 1489 186.1 2876 179.8
 Kuster Marlies CH ZH 10 179 179 183 137 718 155 145 159 170 669 1307 163.4 56 1387 173.4 2876 179.8

28  Berges Mathieu CH VD 189 165 177 167 698 141 147 126 198 612 1310 163.8 96 1310 163.8 2868 179.3
 Grothier Cédric CH VD 198 188 201 170 757 188 235 177 201 801 1558 194.8 96 1558 194.8 2868 179.3

29  Steiner Willi CH TG 187 171 172 175 705 185 169 193 167 714 1419 177.4 47 1419 177.4 2867 179.2
 Kläger Andy CH TG 183 183 176 158 700 170 201 164 213 748 1448 181.0 47 1448 181.0 2867 179.2

30  Brand Stephan CH SZ 158 215 180 144 697 160 179 189 185 713 1410 176.3 122 1410 176.3 2866 179.1
 Ambauen Daniela CH SZ 10 142 195 138 144 659 188 172 196 201 797 1376 172.0 122 1456 182.0 2866 179.1

31  Weber Ben CH NW J 146 177 122 190 635 124 185 220 151 680 1315 164.4 107 1315 164.4 2853 178.3
 Peter Roger CH NW 151 227 192 196 766 200 200 159 213 772 1538 192.3 107 1538 192.3 2853 178.3

32  Brüderlin Urs CH BS 216 169 157 175 717 174 180 171 155 680 1397 174.6 64 1397 174.6 2842 177.6
 Roth Dani CH BS 146 187 159 174 666 186 200 171 222 779 1445 180.6 64 1445 180.6 2842 177.6
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33  Dengler Jens D 159 149 216 185 709 151 247 149 225 772 1481 185.1 137 1481 185.1 2838 177.4
 Sutter Denis F 129 178 176 207 690 167 156 144 200 667 1357 169.6 137 1357 169.6 2838 177.4

34  Kwan Harn Chieh CH ZH J 224 169 256 195 844 171 200 110 141 622 1466 183.3 132 1466 183.3 2834 177.1
 Slagmolen Jarno CH ZH J 150 152 153 183 638 168 217 175 170 730 1368 171.0 132 1368 171.0 2834 177.1

35  Abt Paul CH BS 197 179 186 156 718 197 166 192 161 716 1434 179.3 85 1434 179.3 2827 176.7
 Tröhler Peter CH BS 137 163 158 159 617 203 218 134 221 776 1393 174.1 85 1393 174.1 2827 176.7

36  Hartmann Jacques CH BS 220 166 166 159 711 177 177 216 171 741 1452 181.5 85 1452 181.5 2812 175.8
 Suter Martin CH BS 190 159 182 183 714 175 170 128 173 646 1360 170.0 85 1360 170.0 2812 175.8

37  Stuker Roland CH BE J 171 146 187 170 674 167 262 126 170 725 1399 174.9 123 1399 174.9 2799 174.9
 Gass Yanick CH BE J 256 158 176 154 744 139 154 204 159 656 1400 175.0 123 1400 175.0 2799 174.9

38  Pari Francoise CH VD 10 180 182 158 184 744 169 164 175 182 730 1394 174.3 117 1474 184.3 2790 174.4
 Mas Javier CH VD 120 153 159 233 665 168 174 170 139 651 1316 164.5 117 1316 164.5 2790 174.4

39  Zeberli Martin CH TG 132 182 139 164 617 181 146 170 187 684 1301 162.6 84 1301 162.6 2767 172.9
 Kurattli Walter CH TG 181 190 186 156 713 168 182 193 210 753 1466 183.3 84 1466 183.3 2767 172.9

40  Silvestre Marcio CH VD 115 220 174 141 650 181 198 164 153 696 1346 168.3 106 1346 168.3 2757 172.3
 Berges Christian CH VD 176 177 180 154 687 181 194 159 190 724 1411 176.4 106 1411 176.4 2757 172.3

41  Christeller Richard CH VD 149 163 202 169 683 189 202 159 165 715 1398 174.8 108 1398 174.8 2753 172.1
 Krieg Martial CH VD 202 173 141 179 695 165 199 168 128 660 1355 169.4 108 1355 169.4 2753 172.1

42  Schenk Christian CH BS 144 156 148 168 616 193 181 166 140 680 1296 162.0 96 1296 162.0 2715 169.7
 Grether Günter CH BS 175 231 178 175 759 164 170 175 151 660 1419 177.4 96 1419 177.4 2715 169.7

43  Branezac Damir CH ZH 182 153 168 138 641 190 180 175 160 705 1346 168.3 82 1346 168.3 2714 169.6
 Schärer Petra CH ZH 10 169 156 135 147 647 162 187 156 176 721 1288 161.0 82 1368 171.0 2714 169.6

44  Nussbaumer Hugo CH NW 168 161 157 154 640 149 145 157 179 630 1270 158.8 74 1270 158.8 2664 166.5
 Ruep Peter CH NW 177 212 166 190 745 150 173 168 158 649 1394 174.3 74 1394 174.3 2664 166.5

45  Schneider Beat CH BS 183 158 193 178 712 176 178 156 178 688 1400 175.0 88 1400 175.0 2657 166.1
 Ryser Ruedi CH BS 193 190 115 152 650 186 110 144 167 607 1257 157.1 88 1257 157.1 2657 166.1

46  Tachikawa Akira CH BS 162 129 169 180 640 181 195 181 174 731 1371 171.4 86 1371 171.4 2643 165.2
 Wiedemann Minami CH BS 10 141 131 173 166 651 146 147 138 150 621 1192 149.0 86 1272 159.0 2643 165.2

47  Aerni Roland CH BE 151 160 176 123 610 149 115 155 179 598 1208 151.0 82 1208 151.0 2622 163.9
 Muhmenthaler Jrüg CH BE 173 197 115 218 703 181 188 148 194 711 1414 176.8 82 1414 176.8 2622 163.9

48  Kümin Markus CH BS 164 190 141 189 684 157 159 181 158 655 1339 167.4 104 1339 167.4 2571 160.7
 Rossi Aldo CH BS 157 121 116 165 559 146 193 180 154 673 1232 154.0 104 1232 154.0 2571 160.7

02.10.2005 / 17:42 (c) CPF/AWO Seite  3



DOPPEL-Resultate  
12. FUN PARK COCA-COLA CUP   1. - 2. Oktober 2005

Fun-Park Bowling
Dreispitz Basel      

Rk Name NA Sec J Hc 1 2 3 4 Q1 5 6 7 8 Q2 9 10 11 12 HF 13 14 15 16 FIN
Total
(Scr)

Avg
(Scr)

Team
Game
Diff.

Total
(Hdc)

Avg
(Hdc)

Team
Total

Team
Avg

49  Scialdone Claudio CH BS 164 171 165 121 621 148 165 151 131 595 1216 152.0 83 1216 152.0 2550 159.4
 Santangelo Nico CH BS 115 142 161 189 607 192 197 159 179 727 1334 166.8 83 1334 166.8 2550 159.4

50  Stulz Cornelia CH BE 10 84 117 113 127 481 140 134 145 128 587 988 123.5 127 1068 133.5 2445 152.8
 Leuenberger Michael CH BE 122 175 211 156 664 177 169 188 179 713 1377 172.1 127 1377 172.1 2445 152.8

51  Brechbühl André CH BE 185 178 168 147 678 163 144 153 134 594 1272 159.0 74 1272 159.0 2437 152.3
 Augsburger Walter CH BE 115 118 153 149 535 195 154 131 150 630 1165 145.6 74 1165 145.6 2437 152.3

52  Seiler Claude CH BS 142 210 150 158 660 130 137 162 159 588 1248 156.0 95 1248 156.0 2417 151.1
 Rossi Marlyse CH BS 10 147 146 132 103 568 147 126 167 121 601 1089 136.1 95 1169 146.1 2417 151.1

53  Ulmann Robert CH BS 119 113 102 111 445 122 140 96 128 486 931 116.4 52 931 116.4 2139 133.7
 Walther Hanspeter CH BS 152 146 136 138 572 156 142 194 144 636 1208 151.0 52 1208 151.0 2139 133.7
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1 Grothier Cédric CH VD 198 188 201 170 757 188 235 177 201 801 182 257 213 180 832 2390 199 87 2390 199.17
2 Bernau Axel D 199 220 237 191 847 231 170 200 216 817 200 200 164 155 719 2383 199 82 2383 198.58
3 Doppler Ruth CH BS 10 181 225 189 169 804 158 163 227 172 760 178 198 183 206 805 2249 187 69 2369 197.42
4 Vial Paolo CH BS 222 197 161 203 783 170 225 185 210 790 183 190 214 172 759 2332 194 64 2332 194.33
5 Ineichen Rinaldo CH ZH 189 180 238 243 850 217 174 142 156 689 207 157 232 176 772 2311 193 101 2311 192.58
6 Lai Toni CH ZH 189 155 189 172 705 199 186 227 196 808 177 195 236 179 787 2300 192 81 2300 191.67
7 Kläger Christian CH TG 243 218 218 200 879 175 190 146 176 687 177 185 198 169 729 2295 191 97 2295 191.25
8 Hügin Chantal CH BS J 10 201 162 179 238 820 170 179 179 203 771 193 154 155 157 699 2170 181 84 2290 190.83
9 Müller Thomas CH NW 167 197 175 206 745 171 200 204 169 744 173 220 174 219 786 2275 190 53 2275 189.58
10 Dopper Beni CH BS 174 207 187 179 747 212 192 180 152 736 193 165 236 197 791 2274 190 84 2274 189.50
11 Scholz Benjamin CH NW 181 144 169 214 708 152 194 222 209 777 173 201 203 162 739 2224 185 78 2224 185.33
12 Schütz Hans CH ZH 173 216 170 222 781 202 174 198 158 732 200 158 177 168 703 2216 185 64 2216 184.67
13 Ghilardi Tamara CH ZH 10 163 196 156 182 737 173 203 173 163 752 158 183 176 166 723 2092 174 47 2212 184.33
14 Peter Roger CH NW 151 227 192 196 766 200 200 159 213 772 144 154 190 184 672 2210 184 83 2210 184.17
15 Plüss Max CH BS 167 179 189 197 732 192 208 146 197 743 200 158 177 168 703 2178 182 62 2178 181.50
16 Dengler Jens D 159 149 216 185 709 151 247 149 225 772 1481 185 98 1481 185.13
17 Pari Francoise CH VD 10 180 182 158 184 744 169 164 175 182 730 1394 174 26 1474 184.25
18 Kurattli Walter CH TG 181 190 186 156 713 168 182 193 210 753 1466 183 54 1466 183.25
19 Kwan Harn Chieh CH ZH J 224 169 256 195 844 171 200 110 141 622 1466 183 146 1466 183.25
20 Ambauen Daniela CH SZ 10 142 195 138 144 659 188 172 196 201 797 1376 172 63 1456 182.00
21 Dedenon Thierry CH VD 199 146 201 151 697 185 203 168 202 758 1455 182 57 1455 181.88
22 Zelger Erich CH NW 177 196 192 173 738 213 179 146 177 715 1453 182 67 1453 181.63
23 Hartmann Jacques CH BS 220 166 166 159 711 177 177 216 171 741 1452 182 61 1452 181.50
24 Humber Nils CH BS 189 227 172 158 746 178 176 193 157 704 1450 181 70 1450 181.25
25 Kläger Andy CH TG 183 183 176 158 700 170 201 164 213 748 1448 181 55 1448 181.00
26 Roth Dani CH BS 146 187 159 174 666 186 200 171 222 779 1445 181 76 1445 180.63
27 Linggi Andy CH BS 180 226 161 158 725 164 222 160 169 715 1440 180 68 1440 180.00
28 Fotakis Sotirios CH ZH 145 184 223 171 723 190 168 166 193 717 1440 180 78 1440 180.00
29 Abt Paul CH BS 197 179 186 156 718 197 166 192 161 716 1434 179 41 1434 179.25
30 Beeler Thomas CH NW 156 199 160 199 714 179 208 170 161 718 1432 179 52 1432 179.00
31 Steiner Willi CH TG 187 171 172 175 705 185 169 193 167 714 1419 177 26 1419 177.38
32 Grether Günter CH BS 175 231 178 175 759 164 170 175 151 660 1419 177 80 1419 177.38

02.10.2005  17:41 (c) CPF/AWO Seite 1



Stand für Einzelfinal  
12. FUN PARK COCA-COLA CUP   1. - 2. Oktober 2005

Fun-Park Bowling
Dreipsitz Basel

Rk Name NA Sec Jun Hc 1 2 3 4 Q1 5 6 7 8 Q2 9 10 11 12 Fin
Total
(Scr)

Avg
(Scr)

Game
Diff.

Total
(Hdc)

Avg
(Hdc)

33 Muhmenthaler Jrüg CH BE 173 197 115 218 703 181 188 148 194 711 1414 177 103 1414 176.75
34 Berges Christian CH VD 176 177 180 154 687 181 194 159 190 724 1411 176 40 1411 176.38
35 Brand Stephan CH SZ 158 215 180 144 697 160 179 189 185 713 1410 176 71 1410 176.25
36 Unternährer Peter CH TG 162 198 176 193 729 214 145 165 155 679 1408 176 69 1408 176.00
37 Schneider Beat CH BS 183 158 193 178 712 176 178 156 178 688 1400 175 37 1400 175.00
38 Gass Yanick CH BE J 256 158 176 154 744 139 154 204 159 656 1400 175 117 1400 175.00
39 Stuker Roland CH BE J 171 146 187 170 674 167 262 126 170 725 1399 175 136 1399 174.88
40 Christeller Richard CH VD 149 163 202 169 683 189 202 159 165 715 1398 175 53 1398 174.75
41 Brüderlin Urs CH BS 216 169 157 175 717 174 180 171 155 680 1397 175 61 1397 174.63
42 Ruep Peter CH NW 177 212 166 190 745 150 173 168 158 649 1394 174 62 1394 174.25
43 Tröhler Peter CH BS 137 163 158 159 617 203 218 134 221 776 1393 174 87 1393 174.13
44 Kuster Marlies CH ZH 10 179 179 183 137 718 155 145 159 170 669 1307 163 46 1387 173.38
45 Gross Manuel D 169 200 158 149 676 159 190 190 166 705 1381 173 51 1381 172.63
46 Leuenberger Michael CH BE 122 175 211 156 664 177 169 188 179 713 1377 172 89 1377 172.13
47 Tachikawa Akira CH BS 162 129 169 180 640 181 195 181 174 731 1371 171 66 1371 171.38
48 Schärer Petra CH ZH 10 169 156 135 147 647 162 187 156 176 721 1288 161 52 1368 171.00
49 Slagmolen Jarno CH ZH J 150 152 153 183 638 168 217 175 170 730 1368 171 67 1368 171.00
50 Suter Martin CH BS 190 159 182 183 714 175 170 128 173 646 1360 170 62 1360 170.00
51 Sutter Denis F 129 178 176 207 690 167 156 144 200 667 1357 170 78 1357 169.63
52 Krieg Martial CH VD 202 173 141 179 695 165 199 168 128 660 1355 169 74 1355 169.38
53 Branezac Damir CH ZH 182 153 168 138 641 190 180 175 160 705 1346 168 52 1346 168.25
54 Silvestre Marcio CH VD 115 220 174 141 650 181 198 164 153 696 1346 168 105 1346 168.25
55 Kümin Markus CH BS 164 190 141 189 684 157 159 181 158 655 1339 167 49 1339 167.38
56 Santangelo Nico CH BS 115 142 161 189 607 192 197 159 179 727 1334 167 82 1334 166.75
57 Mas Javier CH VD 120 153 159 233 665 168 174 170 139 651 1316 165 113 1316 164.50
58 Weber Ben CH NW J 146 177 122 190 635 124 185 220 151 680 1315 164 98 1315 164.38
59 Berges Mathieu CH VD 189 165 177 167 698 141 147 126 198 612 1310 164 72 1310 163.75
60 Zeberli Martin CH TG 132 182 139 164 617 181 146 170 187 684 1301 163 55 1301 162.63
61 Schenk Christian CH BS 144 156 148 168 616 193 181 166 140 680 1296 162 53 1296 162.00
62 Wiedemann Minami CH BS 10 141 131 173 166 651 146 147 138 150 621 1192 149 42 1272 159.00
63 Brechbühl André CH BE 185 178 168 147 678 163 144 153 134 594 1272 159 51 1272 159.00
64 Nussbaumer Hugo CH NW 168 161 157 154 640 149 145 157 179 630 1270 159 34 1270 158.75
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65 Ryser Ruedi CH BS 193 190 115 152 650 186 110 144 167 607 1257 157 83 1257 157.13
66 Seiler Claude CH BS 142 210 150 158 660 130 137 162 159 588 1248 156 80 1248 156.00
67 Rossi Aldo CH BS 157 121 116 165 559 146 193 180 154 673 1232 154 77 1232 154.00
68 Scialdone Claudio CH BS 164 171 165 121 621 148 165 151 131 595 1216 152 50 1216 152.00
69 Walther Hanspeter CH BS 152 146 136 138 572 156 142 194 144 636 1208 151 58 1208 151.00
70 Aerni Roland CH BE 151 160 176 123 610 149 115 155 179 598 1208 151 64 1208 151.00
71 Rossi Marlyse CH BS 10 147 146 132 103 568 147 126 167 121 601 1089 136 64 1169 146.13
72 Augsburger Walter CH BE 115 118 153 149 535 195 154 131 150 630 1165 146 80 1165 145.63
73 Stulz Cornelia CH BE 10 84 117 113 127 481 140 134 145 128 587 988 124 61 1068 133.50
74 Ulmann Robert CH BS 119 113 102 111 445 122 140 96 128 486 931 116 44 931 116.38
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